 High Reliability Grid-Connected Inverters
in Single & Three phase Versions from 2KW to
60KW
With today’s photo-voltaic panel technology, it is possible
to build solar power systems that will have a lifetime of 20
to 45 years. It is therefore desirable to install an inverter
that can also meet the same life expectancy.
P141E

 The  EfficioTM Solar Inverter Series
9
Ordering Information
PVIE1-120I  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 2KW, 1Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz
PVIE1-130I  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 3KW, 1Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz
PVIE1-136I  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 3.6KW, 1Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz
PVIE1-230I  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 2 MPP Tracker, 3KW, 1Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz
PVIE1-250I  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 2 MPP Tracker, 5KW, 1Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-10KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 10KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-12KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 12.5KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-15KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 15KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-17KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 17KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-20KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 20KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-30KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 30KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-50KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 50KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIE3-60KI  Efficio Grid Connected inverter, 3 MPP Trackers, 60KW, 3Phase, 400V, 50/60Hz
PVIEA-DCS1  DC switch for Efficio 1Phase inverters
PVIEA-DCS3  DC switch for Efficio 3Phase inverters
PVIEA-URS  USB to RS-485 Converter Kit
PVIEA-RS42  RS485/232 Module
PVIEA-GPRS  GPRS Option for web monitoring of up to 32 inverters
PVIEA-WFE1  Wi-Fi/Ethernet Option for web monitoring for 1  inverter
PVIEA-WFE32  Wi-Fi/Ethernet Option for web monitoring of up to 32 inverters
Ref Number   Description
REGIONAL SALES OFFICES
www.e24solut ions.comGet more info on
North America: